The Sentar II has long been noted as the “workhorse” of irrigation controllers.  It offers advanced control features for a
fraction of the cost of similar models.  Designed with the irrigation manager in mind, the Sentar II protects landscapes
by offering: rain sensing, flow sensing, and cycle and soak scheduling on any of 4 fully independent programs.
FOUR INDEPENDENT PROGRAMS
Five start times for a total of 20 possible start times per day
COMMERCIAL-GRADE, LOCKABLE STEEL & STAINLESS STEEL
CABINETS AND PEDESTALS
For vandal resistance and longer service life

DIMENSIONS
• SE Series: 10” x 13” x 4 ½”
• SE-B & SB Series: 17 ½ “ x 13” x 4 ½”
• RMPED-1: 16” x 34” x 16”
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• PMRKIT: Permanent mount receiver kit for use with Pro Max remote
• RMPED-1: Outdoor pedestal
B = Large painted wall mount
SB = Large stainless wall mount
SPED = Stainless steel large enclosure pedestal
EXAMPLE: A 36-station Sentar II with a large stainless wall mount
option and surge protection would be specified as RME36SE-SB-T
# OF
STATIONS
RME6SE  6 B, SB, SPED T
RME12SE  12 B, SB, SPED T
RME18SE 18 B, SB, SPED T
RME24SE 24 B, SB, SPED T
RME30SE 30 B, SB, SPED T
RME36SE 36 B, SB, SPED T
MODEL
RME XSE
OPTIONAL
ENCLOSURE TYPE